
 

 
 
 
 
February 13, 2009 

 
Ultratech Engineering Labs, Inc. 
3000 Bristol Circle 
Oakville, Ontario 
L6H 6G4  
 
Subject: Equipment Authorization under FCC 47 CFR, Parts 2 and 90 

(Subpart I) - Non-Broadcast Radio Transceivers Operating in the 
Frequency Band 380-512 MHz (25 KHz and 12.5 KHz). 

 
Applicant: Futurecom Systems Group Inc. 
Product: MOBEXCOM DVE 
Model: DVE UHF 
FCC ID: LO6-DVEUHF 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
As appointed agent for Futurecom Systems Group Inc., We would like to submit 
FCC certification application of the above product. Please find report and application 
documents uploaded your E-filing site. 
 
If you have any queries, please do not hesitate to contact us. 
 
 
 
Yours truly, 
Dharmajit Solanki 
Authorized Agent 
 
 
 

 

UltraTech
       Group of Labs

 
FCC TCB & IC CB  

 
 

 
 
Ultratech’s 
Accreditations: 
 
 

 
0685 

 
 

 
31040/SIT 

 
 

 
C-1376 

 
 

 
46390-2049 

 
 

 
200093-0 

 
 

 
SL2-IN-E-1119R 

 
 

Korea RRL 
2005-82 & 83 

 
 
 
 

 
3000 Bristol Circle, 
Oakville, Ontario, 
Canada L6H 6G4 

 
Tel.:    (905) 829-1570 
Fax.:   (905) 829-8050 

 
Website:  www.ultratech-labs.com 
Email:     vic@ultratech-labs.com 

 
 
 
 


